
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

51 

11 

1 

78 

58 

44 

83 

80 

54 

79 

12 

13 

10 

38 

7 

14 

22 

555 

74 

59 

28 

96 

32 

33 

141 

117 

8 

121 

Name 

Bryan Schouten 

Nigel Walraven 

Maarten Bekker 

Renzo Emmerik 

Cliff Kloots 

Ricardo Brink 

Daniel Vermaas 

Jarco Grotenhuis 

Bobby Bos 

Alexander Klaassen 

Erwin Druijff 

Kenny Tournel 

Matthijs Keddeman 

Thorsten Burger 

Rob Juwett 

Michiel Burger 

Gert Linthorst 

Frank Teunissen 

Rob van Ijzendoorn 

Jörg Bosker 

Bjorn Duit 

Willem Kerkvliet 

Jan de Boer 

Wouter van Heyningen 

Ruud van den Berg 

Robin van der Burg 

Edwin Roskam 

Maik Kemerink 

Nat 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

BEL 

NED 

GER 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

GER 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

Klasse 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

Motorrad 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Ducati 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Ducati 1199 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Beste Zeit. 

1:30.248 

1:30.884 

1:31.284 

1:31.557 

1:31.557 

1:31.701 

1:32.737 

1:32.755 

1:32.853 

1:33.374 

1:33.727 

1:34.878 

1:35.324 

1:35.356 

1:35.785 

1:35.789 

1:36.733 

1:36.811 

1:37.442 

1:37.600 

1:37.789 

1:38.180 

1:38.355 

1:38.936 

1:39.025 

1:39.069 

1:39.412 

1:39.642 

Diff. 

0.636 

1.036 

1.309 

1.309 

1.453 

2.489 

2.507 

2.605 

3.126 

3.479 

4.630 

5.076 

5.108 

5.537 

5.541 

6.485 

6.563 

7.194 

7.352 

7.541 

7.932 

8.107 

8.688 

8.777 

8.821 

9.164 

9.394 

Abstand 

0.636 

0.400 

0.273 

0.144 

1.036 

0.018 

0.098 

0.521 

0.353 

1.151 

0.446 

0.032 

0.429 

0.004 

0.944 

0.078 

0.631 

0.158 

0.189 

0.391 

0.175 

0.581 

0.089 

0.044 

0.343 

0.230 

In Runde 

7 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

8 

5 

7 

5 

6 

9 

5 

8 

8 

5 

8 

6 

7 

7 

5 

3 

4 

8 

3 

5 

3 

4 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

St.Nr. 

89 

111 

171 

99 

75 

123 

6 

Name 

Mark van der Vegt 

Paul Kroeze 

Dirk van Tricht 

Douwe Welling 

Ruud Sterrenburg 

Stefan Spijker 

Rinze Luimstra 

Nat 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

Klasse 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

Motorrad 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Beste Zeit. 

1:39.976 

1:40.439 

1:42.098 

1:45.195 

1:45.626 

2:25.313 

Diff. 

9.728 

10.191 

11.850 

14.947 

15.378 

55.065 

Abstand 

0.334 

0.463 

1.659 

3.097 

0.431 

39.687 

In Runde 

5 

8 

3 

3 

5 

1 

0 
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